Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2019 and 30/09/2019

Payee Name

WODC

Payroll

0occ

N R Prickett

All Floors

Signs of Cheshire
Chubb Fire & Security

Breckon & Breckon

Amount Paid
£1363.00
£5083.94
£1240.86
£849.60
£4128.00
£1602.00
£575.84

£2807.42

Transaction Details
Rates

Staff payroll
Pension

Grass cutting
Sanding Floor — CC
Noticeboards
Safety Contract

Mgt Fees + Maintenance



