Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/09/2019 and 30/09/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1363.00	Rates
Payroll	£5083.94	Staff payroll
OCC	£1240.86	Pension
N R Prickett	£849.60	Grass cutting
All Floors	£4128.00	Sanding Floor – CC
Signs of Cheshire	£1602.00	Noticeboards
Chubb Fire & Security	£575.84	Safety Contract
Breckon & Breckon	£2807.42	Mgt Fees + Maintenance